
Op/Afstaptijd 15:55 15:59
MAT 30392 15:59 bml gar oth sta 16:11

16:11 16:12
14 10442 7029 16:12 oth sta nmg brk 16:53
14 7034 16:55 nmg brk ahm cs 18:12

MAT 18:12 ahm cs ahm buf 18:13
MAT 18:17 ahm buf ahm cs 18:18

51 7020 18:18 ahm cs wgn bus 18:57
51 7021 19:00 wgn bus ahm cs 19:36

MAT 19:36 ahm cs ahm buf 19:37
Loop/Reis 19:37 ahm buf ahm kan 19:38

Pauze 19:38 20:30
Loop/Reis 20:30 ahm kan ahm buf 20:31

MAT 10442 20:31 ahm buf ahm cs 20:32
60 7026 20:32 ahm cs dvn dor 21:01
60 7025 21:05 dvn dor ahm cs 21:31

MAT 21:31 ahm cs ahm buf 21:32
MAT 21:37 ahm buf ahm cs 21:38
300 7079 21:38 ahm cs nmg cs 22:27
300 7084 22:31 nmg cs ahm cs 23:21

33 7031 23:23 ahm cs bml dep 24:08
MAT 24:08 bml dep bml gar 24:16
Op/Afstaptijd 24:16 24:18

Ingangsdatum 17-08-2025

ZO Bemmel, Garage
Dienst L 3704 15:55 - 24:18  8:23

EindeNaarVanAanv.RitOmloopLijn

L 3704


